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Match N° 1 INDIVIDUELS

Rg Nation Dossard Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 FRA1 914 MORENO FLORES Rémi 100 100 100 99 99 100 598 41

2 GBR 924 ALDHOUSE Simon 98 100 100 98 100 100 596 33

3 FRA-IND 916 GOBERVILLE Marion 98 98 100 100 99 99 594 31

4 IND-NORV 923 NORDAHL Elisabeth May 98 99 100 98 99 100 594 26

5 FRA2 911 MILLIERE Julie 99 98 99 98 100 100 594 24

6 ALS 908 BROUSSIER Jérome 99 98 99 99 100 99 594 22

7 GBR 926 LINCOLN Tony 99 98 100 99 98 97 591 21

8 IND-BEL 922 VERENGHEN Pierre 98 98 100 98 98 99 591 17

9 GBR 925 FOWKE Richard 99 97 97 99 100 98 590 22

10 FRA1 913 DHALLUIN Mickael 99 99 98 97 98 98 589 31

11 Army NL 901 DE RIDDER Gert 98 96 99 98 99 99 589 24

12 GB300 927 CREEVY Harry 98 97 98 99 98 99 589 22

13 FRA2 909 HOULMONT Catherine 100 99 96 98 97 99 589 22

14 BELGIUM 906 VERENGHEN Jean-Paul 98 98 97 98 99 99 589 16

15 FRA1 915 CHASSAT Emilien 99 99 98 98 96 98 588 32

16 IND-NORM 917 DIGARD Cyril 99 99 100 99 95 96 588 30

17 Army NL 903 BRUIJNDERINK Jory 97 98 98 98 98 99 588 21

18 FRA2 910 STORAI Lisandra 96 98 98 96 99 97 584 19

19 IND-IDF 920 PEYROT Laura 96 99 99 97 95 97 583 16

20 IND-HDF 918 MESSIASSE Julien 98 97 98 95 96 99 583 15

21 BELGIUM 904 HANNON OLIVIER 98 97 97 97 96 95 580 15

22 BELGIUM 905 DOOMS Frank 98 99 96 97 88 100 578 20

23 IND-IND 921 SINGH Manjit 97 97 93 97 96 98 578 17

24 ALS 907 DEBENNE Thomas 98 98 94 97 94 97 578 15

25 GB300 929 COWEN Dom 94 98 97 99 91 97 576 15

26 GB300 928 SCRIVENS Martin 98 95 92 98 97 94 574 12

27 Army NL 902 JANSSEN Eric 93 96 97 96 94 97 573 18

28 IND-BEL 919 VERHOEVEN Eddy 92 94 97 96 96 97 572 9

29 FRA-IND 912 THOMAS Solene 97 93 92 96 91 92 561 9

30 0



EQUIPES Match n°1
Nation Dossard Nom Prénom Total X

GBR 924 ALDHOUSE Simon 596 33

GBR 926 LINCOLN Tony 591 21

GBR 925 FOWKE Richard 590 22 1777 76 1

FRA1 914 MORENO FLORES Rémi 598 41

FRA1 913 DHALLUIN Mickael 589 31

FRA1 915 CHASSAT Emilien 588 32 1775 104 2

FRA2 911 MILLIERE Julie 594 24

FRA2 909 HOULMONT Catherine 589 22

FRA2 910 STORAI Lisandra 584 19 1767 65 3

Army NL 901 DE RIDDER Gert 589 24

Army NL 903 BRUIJNDERINK Jory 588 21

Army NL 902 JANSSEN Eric 573 18 1750 63 4

BELGIUM 906 VERENGHEN Jean-Paul 589 16

BELGIUM 904 HANNON OLIVIER 580 15

BELGIUM 905 DOOMS Frank 578 20 1747 51 5

GB300 927 CREEVY Harry 589 22

GB300 929 COWEN Dom 576 15

GB300 928 SCRIVENS Martin 574 12 1739 49 6
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Match N° 2

Rg Nation Dossard Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total X

1 FRA1 915 CHASSAT Emilien 100 99 99 100 100 100 598 37

2 FRA1 914 MORENO FLORES Rémi 99 99 100 99 100 100 597 39

3 GBR 924 ALDHOUSE Simon 98 99 100 99 100 99 595 30

4 IND-HDF 918 MESSIASSE Julien 97 99 100 99 100 99 594 26

5 GB300 927 CREEVY Harry 98 100 98 99 99 99 593 30

6 FRA1 913 DHALLUIN Mickael 100 99 99 98 98 99 593 21

7 BELGIUM 906 VERENGHEN Jean – Paul 100 98 98 99 98 99 592 33

8 GBR 925 FOWKE Richard 98 96 100 99 99 100 592 31

9 ALS 908 BROUSSIER Jérome 100 99 98 99 99 97 592 28

10 FRA-IND 916 GOBERVILLE Marion 99 100 99 99 97 98 592 27

11 BELGIUM 904 HANNON OLIVIER 99 99 99 99 98 98 592 25

12 Army NL 901 DE RIDDER Gert 100 97 99 97 99 99 591 21

13 GB300 929 COWEN Dom 97 98 100 99 97 99 590 27

14 FRA2 909 HOULMONT Catherine 100 97 98 99 96 99 589 24

15 FRA2 911 MILLIERE Julie 98 99 97 98 98 98 588 31

16 IND-NORM 917 DIGARD Cyril 96 97 99 97 100 99 588 24

17 IND-NORV 923 NORDAHL Elisabeth May 98 100 97 96 98 99 588 20

18 IND-BEL 922 VERENGHEN Pierre 98 98 96 96 99 98 585 21

19 IND-IDF 920 PEYROT Laura 94 96 97 99 98 99 583 22

20 Army NL 902 JANSSEN Eric 98 98 97 95 97 96 581 17

21 GB300 928 SCRIVENS Martin 98 96 94 97 98 97 580 15

22 Army NL 903 BRUIJNDERINK Jory 97 96 100 95 97 94 579 15

23 GBR 926 LINCOLN Tony 98 97 95 96 95 97 578 16

24 FRA-IND 912 THOMAS Solene 93 97 95 96 99 96 576 12

25 FRA2 910 STORAI Lisandra 96 96 94 95 99 96 576 9

26 BELGIUM 905 DOOMS Frank 94 97 98 95 95 95 574 15

27 ALS 907 DEBENNE Thomas 97 99 97 78 99 98 568 22

28 IND-IND 921 SINGH Manjit 94 94 94 92 96 97 567 9

29 IND-BEL 919 VERHOEVEN Eddy 94 93 93 92 96 92 560 11



EQUIPES Match N°2
Nation Dossard Nom Prénom Total X

FRA1 915 CHASSAT Emilien 598 37

FRA1 914 MORENO FLORES Rémi 597 39

FRA1 913 DHALLUIN Mickael 593 21 1788 97 1

GBR 924 ALDHOUSE Simon 595 30

GBR 925 FOWKE Richard 592 31

GBR 926 LINCOLN Tony 578 16 1765 77 2

GB300 927 CREEVY Harry 593 30

GB300 929 COWEN Dom 590 27

GB300 928 SCRIVENS Martin 580 15 1763 72 3

BELGIUM 906 VERENGHEN Jean – Paul 592 33

BELGIUM 904 HANNON OLIVIER 592 25

BELGIUM 905 DOOMS Frank 574 15 1758 73 4

FRA2 909 HOULMONT Catherine 589 24

FRA2 911 MILLIERE Julie 588 31

FRA2 910 STORAI Lisandra 576 9 1753 64 5

Army NL 901 DE RIDDER Gert 591 21

Army NL 902 JANSSEN Eric 581 17

Army NL 903 BRUIJNDERINK Jory 579 15 1751 53 6
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CUMUL Match N°1 + N° 2

Match 1 Match 2        CUMUL

Rg Nation Dossard Nom Prénom Pts "X" Pts "X" Pts "X"

1 FRA1 914 MORENO FLORES Rémi 598 41 597 39 1195 80

2 GBR 924 ALDHOUSE Simon 596 33 595 30 1191 63

3 FRA1 915 CHASSAT Emilien 588 32 598 37 1186 69

4 FRA-IND 916 GOBERVILLE Marion 594 31 592 27 1186 58

5 ALS 908 BROUSSIER Jérome 594 22 592 28 1186 50

6 FRA2 911 MILLIERE Julie 594 24 588 31 1182 55

7 GBR 925 FOWKE Richard 590 22 592 31 1182 53

8 GB300 927 CREEVY Harry 589 22 593 30 1182 52 198

9 FRA1 913 DHALLUIN Mickael 589 31 593 21 1182 52 197

10 IND-NORV 923 NORDAHL Elisabeth May 594 26 588 20 1182 46

11 BELGIUM 906 VERENGHEN Jean-Paul 589 16 592 33 1181 49

12 Army NL 901 DE RIDDER Gert 589 24 591 21 1180 45

13 FRA2 909 HOULMONT Catherine 589 22 589 24 1178 46

14 IND-HDF 918 MESSIASSE Julien 583 15 594 26 1177 41

15 IND-NORM 917 DIGARD Cyril 588 30 588 24 1176 54

16 IND-BEL 922 VERENGHEN Pierre 591 17 585 21 1176 38

17 BELGIUM 904 HANNON OLIVIER 580 15 592 25 1172 40

18 GBR 926 LINCOLN Tony 591 21 578 16 1169 37

19 Army NL 903 BRUIJNDERINK Jory 588 21 579 15 1167 36

20 GB300 929 COWEN Dom 576 15 590 27 1166 42

21 IND-IDF 920 PEYROT Laura 583 16 583 22 1166 38

22 FRA2 910 STORAI Lisandra 584 19 576 9 1160 28

23 Army NL 902 JANSSEN Eric 573 18 581 17 1154 35

24 GB300 928 SCRIVENS Martin 574 12 580 15 1154 27

25 BELGIUM 905 DOOMS Frank 578 20 574 15 1152 35

26 ALS 907 DEBENNE Thomas 578 15 568 22 1146 37

27 IND-IND 921 SINGH Manjit 578 17 567 9 1145 26

28 FRA-IND 912 THOMAS Solene 561 9 576 12 1137 21

29 IND-BEL 919 VERHOEVEN Eddy 572 9 560 11 1132 20

CUMUL EQUIPES Match 1 Match 2        CUMUL

Pts "X" Pts "X" Pts "X"

1 FRA1 1775 104 1788 97 3563 201

4 GBR 1777 76 1765 77 3542 153

2 FRA2 1767 65 1753 64 3520 129

5 BELGIUM 1747 51 1758 73 3505 124

3 GB300 1739 49 1763 72 3502 121

6 Army NL 1750 63 1751 53 3501 116

7 0 0



Poste Tireur 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 TOTAL Clas. Barrage

shot off

1 Simon ALDHOUSE 90 97 92 96 97 97 94 97 95 98 99 98 97 98 98 98 96 91 97 93 91 94 100 99 97 96 2495,0 1

2 Remi MORENO FLORES 89 94 91 97 98 97 98 98 97 96 94 95 96 95 98 99 99 87 99 100 99 93 93 95 97 94 2488,0 2

3 Gert de RIDDER 98 89 95 99 94 91 95 97 99 94 94 91 99 92 98 91 98 96 98 97 96 93 85 97 2276,0 3

4 Marion GOBERVILLE 95 96 95 92 98 95 95 95 95 100 96 94 97 95 98 93 89 93 98 96 87 90 2082,0 4

5 Emilien CHASSAT 96 94 96 91 91 93 89 100 97 96 91 95 94 90 96 95 95 97 93 97 1886,0 5

6 Jérome BROUSSIER 95 90 89 95 91 100 98 90 90 95 86 94 95 93 97 96 91 97 1682,0 6

7 Jean-Paul VERENGHEN 93 91 89 96 88 94 97 94 100 92 87 94 99 98 93 86 1491,0 7

8 Julie MILLIERE 92 87 95 96 98 95 93 89 96 88 92 97 69 90 1277,0 8

9 Manjit SINGH 88 96 96 93 87 83 90 100 96 94 90 91 1104,0 9

shot off
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